Course code
BIOL3017
BUSI2005
BUSI2005
CMED2045

CMED3046
COMP2027
COMP2027
COMP2045
FINE2006
GEOG3015
HIST1205
HIST3205
MKTG4055
PERM2005
PERM3016
SLM 7010
ACCT3005
ACCT3005
ACCT4006
CHEM4006
CHEMA4027
CHEMA4085
COMP3005
COMP3015
COMP4097
COMPA4145

ECON3105
JOUR2116
JOUR3117
LLAW2007
LLAW3007
LLAW3007
MATH7450
BMSC1005
BMSC2025
BUSI1006
CHEM2065
CHIL2026

COMP2046
ECON1005
ECON1005
ECON1005
ECON3055
ECON3076
FINE3006

FINE3006
FINE3007
FINE3007
HIST3216
MATH1026
MKTG3056

Make-up/Supplementary Examination
2025-26 First Semester

Course Title

Molecular Biology

Organisational Behaviour

Organisational Behaviour

Selected Readings of Chinese Medicine Classics (1) -
Canon

Different Theories of Chinese Medicine
Applied Linear Algebra for Computing

Applied Linear Algebra for Computing
Programming and Problem Solving

Banking and Credit

Geography of Health and the Environment
World History: Civilizations in Contact

Themes in Modern European History

Event Marketing

Exercise Physiology

Fitness and Recreation for Selected Population
Foundations in Sport & Leisure Management
Cost and Management Accounting |

Cost and Management Accounting |

Auditing |

Environmental Chemistry and Pollution Control
Advanced Bioanalysis

Food Chemistry and Analysis

Design and Analysis of Algorithms

Data Communications and Networking

Mobile Computing and Internet of Things
Business Intelligence, Decision Support and Project
Development

Big Data Analytics with Python

Finance and Economics for Journalists

News Translation

Entertainment Law

Principles of Law

Principles of Law

Functional Analysis

Anatomy

Microbiology and Immunology

Business Research Methods

Physical Chemistry

Modern and Contemporary Chinese Literature (1917-

present)

Problem Solving Using Object Oriented Approach
Principles of Economics |

Principles of Economics |

Principles of Economics |

Games and Economic Decisions

Managerial Microeconomics

Introduction to Futures and Options Markets

Introduction to Futures and Options Markets
Fixed Income Securities

Fixed Income Securities

History of Japan since 1912

Probability and Statistics with Software
Social Media Marketing
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Exam Date
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26

16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26

16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
16-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26

19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26

19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26

Start Time
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30

End Time
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

Venue

SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201

SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC203
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201

SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201

SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201

SCC201
SCC201
SCC203
SCC201
SCC202
SCC201



PERM2006

PERM3027
PRAO3087

PSYC1005
RELI1005
SLM 7050
BIOL2005
BIOL2006
BIOL3046
BIOL3077
BIOL4016
BIOL4036
BMSC3007
BUSI2035
BUSI3006
BUSI3006
BUSI3025
CHIL1006
CHIL2006
CHIL2015
CHILA027
ECON3017
ECON3026
GEOG1005
GEOG3007
GEOGA4085
GEST2005
GEST2007
GFQR1046
GFQR1046
GSIS2005
BIOL3035
BIOL4015
CHEM3005
CHEM3025
CMED2005
CMED2026

ENGL2005
EPHM7010
FINE3025
GTCU2027

GTSC2027
HIST3105
HUMN2027
JOUR4007
MATH1005
MKTG4006
PCMD1026
PCMD1045
PCMD1046
PCMD2045
PCMD3026

Make-up/Supplementary Examination
2025-26 First Semester

Organization and Administration in Physical
Education and Recreation

Prevention and Care of Sports Injuries

Organizational Communication Issues and Processes

Principles of Psychology

Quest for Truth and Meaning

Marketing of Sport & Leisure Services
Biological Chemistry

Microbiology

Foundation of Bioanalysis

Urban Water Resources Management
Principles of Environmental Management
Animal and Plant Biotechnology

Digestive System and Hepatobiliary System
Entrepreneurship and Innovative Thinking
Business Ethics, CSR and Impact Investing
Business Ethics, CSR and Impact Investing
Cross-Cultural and Comparative Management
Selected Readings in Classical Chinese Prose
Introduction to Literature

Study Skills and Research Methodology
Selected Readings from Classical Confucian Works
International Trade and Finance

Chinese Economic Developments

Geography and the Contemporary World
Energy Problems and the Environment

Urban Development in China

Energy Foundation I: Heat and Motion
Renewable Energy Technology

Demystifying Data-Driven Strategies and Policies
Demystifying Data-Driven Strategies and Policies
Statistics for the Social Sciences

Immunology

Fermentation and Enzyme Technology
Instrumental Analysis

Chemical Analysis

Clinical Chinese Materia Medica

Selected Readings of Chinese Medicine Classics (Il1) -

Golden Chamber

Introduction to the Study of Language
Sustainable Management Systems
Entrepreneurial Finance

Inter-Asian Contacts and the Invention of Everyday
Cultures

Mathematics on the Battlefields
Contemporary China

Introduction to the Art of Theatre
Research Methods in Communication
Calculus |

e-CRM

Medicinal Botany |

Fundamental Chinese Medicine
Organic Chemistry |

Immunology & Microbiology

Herbal Pharmacology
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19-Jan-26

19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26

19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
19-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26

20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26

20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26

9:30

9:30
9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30

11:30

11:30
11:30

11:30
11:30
11:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30

SCC201

SCC201
SCC201

SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201

SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201

SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201



RELI2006
SLM 7080
SOCI2036
ACCT4005
COMP4116
COMP7180

JPSE2005
JPSE2005
BIOL2045
CHEM2005
CHIL4207
CMED1006
CMED1027
ECON1007
FINE3005
FINE3005
FINE3005
FINE3005
GAME3047
GAME3047
HIST3316
MATH2206
MATH3206
MATH3405
MATH3805
MKTG3026
PERM1007
PERM3037
RELI3037
SIMT3016
SLM 7100
SOCI2006
ACCT1005
ACCT1005
ACCT1005
ACCT1005
ACCT1005
FINE2005
FINE2005
FINE2005
FINE3015
JPSE3005
COMP1007
COMP1015
COMP2006
COMP2037
COMP3047
ISEM2005
ISEM2005
JPSE1005
JPSE1005
LLAW3005
MUSI1038
PRAO2046

Make-up/Supplementary Examination
2025-26 First Semester

Introduction to Christianity and Civilizations
Health Promotion

Sociology of Marriage and the Family
Advanced Accounting |

Information Systems Management
Quantitative Methods for Data Analytics & Artificial
Intelligence

Japanese Il

Japanese Il

Natural Resources and Environment
General Chemistry

Western Sinology

Fundamental Theories of Chinese Medicine
Ancient Chinese Medical Prose - Classical Chinese
Basic Economic Principles

Investment Management

Investment Management

Investment Management

Investment Management

Generative Al in Creative Practices
Generative Al in Creative Practices
Colonialism and Modern Asia

Probability and Statistics

Scientific Computing |

Differential Equations |

Regression Analysis

Strategic Digital Marketing

Sport and Exercise Psychology

Motor Learning and Development
Christian Spirituality

Global Sports Business

Research Methods

Social Statistics

Principles of Accounting |

Principles of Accounting |

Principles of Accounting |

Principles of Accounting |

Principles of Accounting |

Financial Management

Financial Management

Financial Management

Corporate Finance

Japanese V

Introduction to Python and Its Applications
Computing for Creatives |

Computer Organization

Computing for Creatives Il

Software Engineering

Management Information Systems
Management Information Systems
Japanese |

Japanese |

Company Law

Music Theory |

Internal Communication and Employee Engagement
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20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26

20-Jan-26
20-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
21-Jan-26
22-Jan-26
22-Jan-26
22-Jan-26
22-Jan-26
22-Jan-26
22-Jan-26
22-Jan-26
22-Jan-26
22-Jan-26
22-Jan-26
22-Jan-26
22-Jan-26

9:30
9:30
9:30
14:30
14:30
14:30

14:30
14:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
14:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30

11:30
11:30
11:30
17:30
17:30
17:30

16:00
16:00
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
16:00
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:30
11:00
11:00
11:30
11:30
10:30

SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201

SCC202
SCC202
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC203
SCC201
SCC203
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC203
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC202
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC201
SCC202
SCC202
SCC201
SCC201
SCC203



Make-up/Supplementary Examination
2025-26 First Semester
PRAO3075 Intercultural Communication 11 22-Jan-26 9:30 11:30 SCC201
SOCI1005 Invitation to Sociology 1 22-Jan-26 9:30 11:30 SCC201



